
Yellow Bus Route
Norton Rd., Bigler Rd., Central Rd.

AM AM PM Stop
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Middle/High School Primary/Elementary

6:46 7:12 2:26 45th Ave. and Norton Rd.

- 7:13 2:27 4601 Norton Rd.

6:48 7:14 2:28 5318 Norton Rd.

6:49 7:15 2:29 2883 Bigler Ave.

6:49 7:16 2:30 Bigler Ave. and Whitmire St.

6:50 7:17 2:31 Bigler Ave. and Combs St.

6:51 7:18 2:32 White gates west of 5343 Central Rd.

6:52 7:19 2:33 Cluff Ave. and Central Rd.

6:53 7:20 2:34 2410 51st Ave.

6:54 7:21 2:35 2400 52nd Ave.

6:55 7:23 2:36 Pippert Ln. and Central Rd.

6:56 7:24 2:40 Abby Rd.

6:58 6:58 2:42 2803 N. Shiflet Ave.

6:59 6:59 2:43 Shiflet Ave. and Shiflet Ln.

7:00 7:00 2:44 Norton Rd. and Paul's Ln.

7:03 7:03 2:45 800 South and Alder Ln.

7:04 7:04 2:48 Alder Heights entrance

7:05 7:05 2:49 Bejarano Dr.

7:06 7:06 2:50 Ashley Dr.

7:07 7:07 2:51 6019 W Central Rd.

Kindergarten students will not be dropped off without an
adult or sibling.



r 

I 

...
. ...

.. ,,
 .

I�
 

�
 

i
 

i 
/

I 

I 
/ 

I
 

..
..
 ' 

...
. 
. ..' 

...
..
.
.. 
-/
. 

. 
·• 

I 
I 

' 
/ ,·
 

I I I 

/
 

I 

I 

.
 

-
--

-
-

. 
. 

. 
. 

. 




